
Ingredients: 
Napa Cabbage 50%,
Red Cabbage, Mooli, Salt, 
Chicory Root (prebiotic), 
Seaweed, Gochugaru, 
Naturally-Occurring 
Lactic Acid Bacteria. 
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Nutritional info per 100g:
Kj/Kcal
Fat

Of which saturates
Carbohydrates 

Of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

32
0.2g

0g
4.5g
4.3g
3.0g
1.4g

2.25g
K I M C H I

c r i s p  c l e a n  p i n k

300g ℮  KEEP REFRIGERATED.
Once open use within 3 weeks. Country of 
ingredient origin: various. Made in a facility 
that handles Mustard, Soy, Sesame & Celery.

Made in the UK by F E R M A R Y
Arch 2, New Covent Garden Market, 
London, SW8 5PP.  fermary.com
100% plant-based, full of life.
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